
12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   1
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
Judge.....: LAWRENCE MORALES               Court Clerk: TIFFANY ARIZOLA
Prosecutor: RAFAEL HAROS                   Bailiff....: E. ZAMBRANO/B. CASTRO
   Calendar Type: PRELIMINARY CON   Calendar Location: PROSECUTOR WINDOW
Case Judge: <ALL>
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
164302   -01 110093832   LUGO, JORGE  JR                          10/25/1988
             543.010, 545.361, 545.352
         PH  SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  45 MPH zone                        PD    566
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
164302V  -01 110094967   LUGO, JORGE  JR                          10/25/1988
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    002
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
165128   -01 110093087   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             HEALTH & SAFETY, 481.125 (a)
         PH  POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA                          PD    540
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
165128V  -01 110093870   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    002
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0051523 -01 110092379   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                TR    512
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0051523 -02 110092380   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             521.021
         PH  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       TR    512
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0051523V-01 110093313   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    002
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0052112 -01 110094440   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.010, 545.361, 545.352
         PH  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    566
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
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12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   2
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
E0052112 -02 110094441   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             521.021
         PH  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       PD    566
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0052112 -03 110094442   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             HEALTH & SAFETY, 481.125 (a)
         PH  POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA                          PD    566
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0052112V-01 110095002   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    002
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0055017 -01 110117427   GONZALEZ, EMILY CHRISTINE                 9/18/1993
             545.422
         PH  DROVE ON SIDEWALK                                         PD    560
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0055114 -01 110117842   MILLS, EDWARD DEAN                        4/30/1956
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    526
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0055114 -02 110117843   MILLS, EDWARD DEAN                        4/30/1956
             521.021
         PH  EXPIRED DL                                                PD    526
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0055114 -03 110117844   MILLS, EDWARD DEAN                        4/30/1956
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    526
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0055225 -01 110118742   BARROSO, JAIME ANNETTE                    5/13/1985
             545.101 (a)
         PH  TURNED RIGHT FROM WRONG LANE                              PD    528
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
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12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   3
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
E0056412 -01 110118088   GOMEZ, JACOB M                           11/02/1978
             521.025
         PH  FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE                          PD    570
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0056412 -02 110118089   GOMEZ, JACOB M                           11/02/1978
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    570
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0056457 -01 110118529   RODRIGUEZ, JULIETTE BRIANNA               7/30/1996
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    538
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0057019 -01 110097071   MARTINEZ, OSCAR                          11/02/1973
             544.004
         PH  DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE                 PD    518
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0057019 -02 110097072   MARTINEZ, OSCAR                          11/02/1973
             504.945
         PH  DISPLAY WRONG/ALTERED/OBSCURED LICENSE PLATES             PD    518
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0060002 -01 110100885   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                TR    523
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0060002 -02 110100886   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             545.412(a)
         PH  UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER THE AGE OF 8                     TR    523
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0060002 -03 110100887   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             545.412(a)
         PH  UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER THE AGE OF 8                     TR    523
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
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12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   4
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
E0060002 -04 110100888   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             545.412(a)
         PH  UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER THE AGE OF 8                     TR    523
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0060002V-01 110101824   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    002
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0067071 -01 110107454   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    518
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0067071 -02 110107455   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    518
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0067071 -03 110107456   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             521.021
         PH  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       PD    518
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0067071V-01 110108421   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    002
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0069689 -01 110118253   VELIZ, LADY ANN AUSTRIA                  10/16/1980
             543.010, 545.361, 545.352
         PH  SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone                        PD    523
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0073901 -01 110115239   LEWIS, KENNETH RAY JR                     6/09/1983
              545.151 (a) (1) (A)
         PH  DISREGARD STOP SIGN                                       PD    563
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
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12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   5
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
E0073901V-01 110116958   LEWIS, KENNETH RAY JR                     6/09/1983
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    006
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0073902 -01 110115236   INOCENCIO, MARCEL GUILLERMO               9/16/2003 U
              545.151 (a) (1) (A)
         PH  DISREGARD STOP SIGN                                       PD    563
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0073902 -02 110115237   INOCENCIO, MARCEL GUILLERMO               9/16/2003 U
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    563
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0073902 -03 110115238   INOCENCIO, MARCEL GUILLERMO               9/16/2003 U
             521.025
         PH  FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE                          PD    563
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0073902V-01 110117203   INOCENCIO, MARCEL GUILLERMO               9/16/2003 U
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    006
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0074248 -01 110118233   VAQUERA, ANGELA                           7/09/1999
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    539
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0074248 -02 110118234   VAQUERA, ANGELA                           7/09/1999
             521.021
         PH  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE                                       PD    539
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0074248 -03 110118235   VAQUERA, ANGELA                           7/09/1999
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    539
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
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12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   6
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
E0075079 -01 110115190   INOCENCIO, MARCEL GUILLERMO               9/16/2003 U
             541.302
         PH  SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE  35 MPH in a  20 MPH zone         PD    539
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0075079V-01 110116988   INOCENCIO, MARCEL GUILLERMO               9/16/2003 U
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    006
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0075548 -01 110116193   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    540
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0075548V-01 110118469   GARCIA, PORFIRIO CARLOS                   9/05/1992
             543.009
         PH  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR                                 MC    006
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0076482 -01 110118334   KONDOFF, MARY ESTHER                      9/25/1947
             545.060 (b)
         PH  DROVE CENTER LANE (NOT PASSING/NOT TURNING LEFT)          PD    560
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0076485 -01 110118335   SALDANA, JOSHUA RENE                      5/03/2001 U
             545.060 (b)
         PH  DROVE CENTER LANE (NOT PASSING/NOT TURNING LEFT)          PD    560
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0076485 -02 110118336   SALDANA, JOSHUA RENE                      5/03/2001 U
             544.004
         PH  DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE                 PD    560
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077426 -01 110118360   DONIAS-CAMPOS, REBECCA                    7/27/1993
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    538
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
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12/26/2025  9:51 AM    LEON VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT              DKSRPT Page:   7
     Court Date:   1/08/2026 09:00AM   1/08/2026 12:00PM       Preliminary
================================================================================
Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================
E0077426 -02 110118361   DONIAS-CAMPOS, REBECCA                    7/27/1993
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    538
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077429 -01 110118356   RODRIGUEZ, JULIETTE BRIANNA               7/30/1996
             502.407
         PH  DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION/LICENSE PLATE                PD    538
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077429 -02 110118357   RODRIGUEZ, JULIETTE BRIANNA               7/30/1996
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    538
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077433 -01 110118370   CARDENAS, ELIZABETH ANN                   8/20/1975
             541.302
         PH  SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE  26 MPH in a  20 MPH zone         PD    572
             Attorney: PACEV  ACEVEDO, PAUL
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077448 -01 110118587   HASAN, MUHAMMAD                           0/00/0000
             SECTION 545.302 (a)(2)
         PH  PARK/STOP/STAND ON A SIDEWALK                             PD    532
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077760 -01 110118843   VILLEGAS, GABRIEL                         2/08/2000
             601.191
         PH  FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY              PD    524
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0077848 -01 110119477   DANIELS, KRISTOPHER LEE                   8/14/1980
             521.029
         PH  FAIL TO GET A TEXAS DL AFTER 90 DAYS OFRESIDENCE IN THE S PD    573
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================
E0079026 -01 110118643   GUERRERO, VICTORIA ALEXANDRIA             0/00/0000
             545.302 (a) 4
         PH  STOP/STANDING/PARKED ON A CROSSWALK                       PD    570
             Attorney:        No attorney of record
             Court Docket:  1/08/2026 09:00AM
================================================================================

            56  TOTAL CASES
            20  TOTAL PERSONS
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